Gardner Rifle Club

2025 Division B - Season Schedule

Week 1 4/22/2025

Team Name Time Team Name Time

Franda Builders 7:00 VS HRI Services 7:15
Marchants 7:30 VS Simonets 7:45
Kimber Electric 8:00 VS K&S Diving & Recovering LLC 8:15

Week 2 4/29/2025

Team Name Time Team Name Time
Franda Builders 7:15 VS Marchants 7:45
HRI Services 7:30 VS Kimber Electric 8:15
Simonets 8:00 VS K&S Diving & Recovering LLC 7:00
Week 3 5/6/2025
Team Name Time Team Name Time
Franda Builders 7:30 VS Simonets 8:15
Marchants 8:00 VS Kimber Electric 7:00
HRI Services 7:45 VS K&S Diving & Recovering LLC 7:15

Week 4 5/13/2025

Team Name Time Team Name Time

Franda Builders 7:45 VS Kimber Electric 7:15
HRI Services 8:00 VS Simonets 7:00
Marchants 8:15 VS K&S Diving & Recovering LLC 7:30

Week 5 5/20/2025

Team Name Time Team Name Time

Franda Builders 8:00 VS K&S Diving & Recovering LLC 7:45
Marchants 7:00 VS HRI Services 8:15
Kimber Electric 7:30 VS Simonets 7:15

Week 6 5/27/2025

Team Name Time Team Name Time
Franda Builders 8:15 VS HRI Services 7:00
Marchants 7:15 VS Simonets 7:30
Kimber Electric 7:45 VS K&S Diving & Recovering LLC 8:00
Week 7 6/3/2025
Team Name Time Team Name Time
Franda Builders 7:00 VS Marchants 7:30
HRI Services 7:15 VS Kimber Electric 8:00

Simonets 7:45 VS K&S Diving & Recovering LLC 8:15



Week 8
Team Name
Franda Builders
Marchants
HRI Services

Week 9
Team Name
Franda Builders
HRI Services
Marchants

Week 10
Team Name
Franda Builders
Marchants
Kimber Electric

Week 11
Team Name
Franda Builders
Marchants
Kimber Electric

Week 12
Team Name
Franda Builders
HRI Services
Simonets

Week 13
Team Name
Franda Builders
Marchants
HRI Services

Week 14
Team Name
Franda Builders
HRI Services
Marchants

6/10/2025
Time

7:15

7:45

7:30

6/17/2025
Time

7:30

7:45

8:00

6/24/2025
Time

7:45

8:15

7:15

7/1/2025
Time
8:00
7:00
7:30

7/8/2025
Time
8:15
7:00
7:30

7/15/2025
Time

7:00

7:30

7:15

7/22/2025
Time

7:15

7:30

7:45

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
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Simonets

Kimber Electric

K&S Diving & Recovering LLC
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Kimber Electric

Simonets

K&S Diving & Recovering LLC
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K&S Diving & Recovering LLC
HRI Services

Simonets

Team Name

HRI Services

Simonets

K&S Diving & Recovering LLC

Team Name

Marchants

Kimber Electric

K&S Diving & Recovering LLC

Team Name

Simonets

Kimber Electric

K&S Diving & Recovering LLC

Team Name

Kimber Electric

Simonets

K&S Diving & Recovering LLC

Time
8:00
8:15
7:00

Time
7:00
8:15
7:15

Time
7:30
8:00
7:00

Time
8:15
7:15
7:45

Time
7:15
7:45
8:00

Time
7:45
8:00
8:15

Time
8:15
8:00
7:00



Week 15
Team Name
Franda Builders
Marchants
Kimber Electric

Week 16
Team Name
Franda Builders
Marchants
Kimber Electric

Week 17
Team Name
Franda Builders
HRI Services
Simonets

Week 18
Team Name
Franda Builders
Marchants
HRI Services

Week 19
Team Name
Franda Builders
HRI Services
Marchants

Week 20
Team Name
Franda Builders
Marchants
Kimber Electric

7/29/2025
Time

7:30

8:00

7:00

8/5/2025
Time
7:45
8:15
7:15

8/12/2025
Time

8:00

8:15

7:15

8/19/2025
Time

8:15

7:15

7:00

8/26/2025
Time

7:00

7:15

7:30

9/2/2025
Time
7:15
7:45
8:15

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

Team Name

K&S Diving & Recovering LLC
HRI Services

Simonets

Team Name

HRI Services

Simonets

K&S Diving & Recovering LLC

Team Name

Marchants

Kimber Electric

K&S Diving & Recovering LLC

Team Name

Simonets

Kimber Electric

K&S Diving & Recovering LLC

Team Name

Kimber Electric

Simonets

K&S Diving & Recovering LLC

Team Name

K&S Diving & Recovering LLC
HRI Services

Simonets

Time
7:15
7:45
8:15

Time
8:00
7:00
7:30

Time
7:00
7:30
7:45

Time
7:30
7:45
8:00

Time
8:00
7:45
8:15

Time
7:00
7:30
8:00



