Gardner Rifle Club

2025 Division B - Season Schedule						
Week 1	4/22/2025					
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time		
Franda Builders	7:00	VS	HRI Services	7:15		
Marchants	7:30	VS	Simonets	7:45		
Kimber Electric	8:00	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	8:15		
Week 2	4/29/2025					
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time		
Franda Builders	7:15	VS	Marchants	7:45		
HRI Services	7:30	VS	Kimber Electric	8:15		
Simonets	8:00	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	7:00		
Week 3	5/6/2025					
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time		
Franda Builders	7:30	VS	Simonets	8:15		
Marchants	8:00	VS	Kimber Electric	7:00		
HRI Services	7:45	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	7:15		
Week 4	5/13/2025					
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time		
Franda Builders	7:45	VS	Kimber Electric	7:15		
HRI Services	8:00	VS	Simonets	7:00		
Marchants	8:15	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	7:30		
Week 5	5/20/2025					
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time		
Franda Builders	8:00	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	7:45		
Marchants	7:00	VS	HRI Services	8:15		
Kimber Electric	7:30	VS	Simonets	7:15		
Week 6	5/27/2025					
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time		
Franda Builders	8:15	VS	HRI Services	7:00		
Marchants	7:15	VS	Simonets	7:30		
Kimber Electric	7:45	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	8:00		
Week 7	6/3/2025					
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time		
Franda Builders	7:00	VS	Marchants	7:30		
HRI Services	7:15	VS	Kimber Electric	8:00		
Simonets	7:45	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	8:15		

Week 8	6/10/2025			
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time
Franda Builders	7:15	VS	Simonets	8:00
Marchants	7:45	VS	Kimber Electric	8:15
HRI Services	7:30	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	7:00
Week 9	6/17/2025			
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time
Franda Builders	7:30	VS	Kimber Electric	7:00
HRI Services	7:45	VS	Simonets	8:15
Marchants	8:00	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	7:15
Week 10	6/24/2025			
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time
Franda Builders	7:45	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	7:30
Marchants	8:15	VS	HRI Services	8:00
Kimber Electric	7:15	VS	Simonets	7:00
Week 11	7/1/2025			
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time
Franda Builders	8:00	VS	HRI Services	8:15
Marchants	7:00	VS	Simonets	7:15
Kimber Electric	7:30	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	7:45
W/ 1- 10	7/0/0005			
Week 12	7/8/2025			Time
Team Name	Time 8:15		Team Name	Time
Franda Builders HRI Services		VS VS	Marchants Kimber Electric	7:15
Simonets	7:00 7:30	VS VS	Kinder Electric K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	7:45 8:00
Simonets	7.30	V3	Ras Divilig a Recovering LLC	0.00
Week 13	7/15/2025			
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time
Franda Builders	7:00	VS	Simonets	7:45
Marchants	7:30	VS	Kimber Electric	8:00
HRI Services	7:15	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	8:15
	/110			0.10
Week 14	7/22/2025			
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time
Franda Builders	7:15	VS	Kimber Electric	8:15
HRI Services	7:30	VS	Simonets	8:00
Marchants	7:45	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	7:00
			U	

Week 15	7/29/2025			
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time
Franda Builders	7:30	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	7:15
Marchants	8:00	VS	HRI Services	7:45
Kimber Electric	7:00	VS	Simonets	8:15
Week 16	8/5/2025			
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time
Franda Builders	7:45	VS	HRI Services	8:00
Marchants	8:15	VS	Simonets	7:00
Kimber Electric	7:15	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	7:30
Week 17	8/12/2025			
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time
Franda Builders	8:00	VS	Marchants	7:00
HRI Services	8:15	VS	Kimber Electric	7:30
Simonets	7:15	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	7:45
Week 18	8/19/2025			
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time
Franda Builders	8:15	VS	Simonets	7:30
Marchants	7:15	VS	Kimber Electric	7:45
HRI Services	7:00	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	8:00
Week 19	8/26/2025			
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time
Franda Builders	7:00	VS	Kimber Electric	8:00
HRI Services	7:15	VS	Simonets	7:45
Marchants	7:30	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	8:15
Week 20	9/2/2025			
Team Name	Time		Team Name	Time
Franda Builders	7:15	VS	K&S Diving & Recovering LLC	7:00
Marchants	7:45	VS	HRI Services	7:30
Kimber Electric	8:15	VS	Simonets	8:00